
Council 

District

Council Member 

First Name

Council Member 

Last Name Building Address City ST Zip Email Phone

A Brenda Stardig City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districta@houstontx.gov 832.393.3010

B Jerry Davis City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districtb@houstontx.gov 832.393.3009

C Ellen Cohen City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districtc@houstontx.gov 832.393.3004

D Dwight Boykins City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districtd@houstontx.gov 832.393.3001

E David Martin City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districte@houstontx.gov 832.393.3008

F Steve Le City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districtf@houstontx.gov 832.393.3002

G Greg Travis City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districtg@houstontx.gov 832.393.3007

H Karla Cisneros City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districth@houstontx.gov 832.393.3003

I Robert Gallegos City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districti@houstontx.gov 832.393.3011

J Mike Laster City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districtj@houstontx.gov 832.393.3015

K Larry Green City Hall Annex 900 Bagby, 1st Floor Hou. TX 77002 districtk@houstontx.gov 832.393.3016
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